Intech Micro
2400-A16
Up to 16 Universal Analogue Inputs.
4 Dedicated Digital Inputs.
2 Analogue 4~20mA Outputs.
2 Relay Outputs.
IN1070

2 Relay Outputs.
 RS485 or RS232 on Comms Port 2.
Ordering Information:
Email: sales@intech.co.nz
Christchurch
Ph: +64 3 343 0646
Fx: +64 3 343 0649
Auckland
Ph: 09 827 1930
Fx: 09 827 1931
2400-A16 Parts:
2400-A16 Input Boards:
2400-A16-NC-H:
2400-A16-NC-M:
2400-A16-NC-L:
2400-A16 with no Inputs, 85~265Vac, 95~370Vdc Power Supply.
2400-A16 with no Inputs, 24~48Vac, 17~72Vdc Power Supply.
2400-A16 with no Inputs, 10~30Vdc Power Supply.
2400-A16 Input Cards:
2400-IIC:
2400-NIC:
Isolated Universal Input Card for 2400-A16.
Non-Isolated RTD Pt100/Pt1000 Input Card for 2400-A16.
2400-RS232: Optional 5m RS232 cable for the 2400-A16 (Comms Port 2).
XU-USB:  USB Programming Key for programming 2400-A16 using Station Programmer software.
(Same Key as used for programming XU Series transmitters and Z-2400-Sleeper).
Note: 2400-A16 can also be programmed via the Comms Ports using MicroScan v5.1 software.
RS232 Cable:
Ordering Examples.
 2400-A16-I16-485-L: 2400-A16 with 16 Isolated Universal Input Channels,
  RS422/RS485 Comms, 10~30Vdc Power Supply.
 2400-A16-I16-NET-H: 2400-A16 with 16 Isolated Universal Input Channels,
  Ethernet TCP/IP Comms, 85~265Vac Power Supply.
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
 SERIES 2400-A16-
Input Channel Options
I16-    16 Isolated Universal Input Channels.
I12-  12 Isolated Universal Input Channels.
I8-  8 Isolated Universal Input Channels.
I8N8-  8 Isolated Universal Input + 8 Non-Isolated RTD Pt100/Pt1000 Channels.
I4N12- 4 Isolated Universal Input + 12 Non-Isolated RTD Pt100/Pt1000 Channels.
Comms Options (Port 1)
485-  Port 1 Fitted with RS422/RS485 Comms.
NET-  Port 1 Fitted with Ethernet TCP/IP Comms.
 Power Supply Options
H 85~265Vac, 95~370Vdc.
M 24~48Vac, 17~72Vdc.
L 10~30Vdc.
Product Liability. This information describes our products. It does not constitute guaranteed properties and is not intended to affirm the suitability of
a product for a particular application. Due to on-going research and development, designs, specifications, and documentation are subject to change
without notification. Regrettably, omissions and exceptions cannot be completely ruled out. No liability will be accepted for errors, omissions or
amendments to this specification. Technical data are always specified by their average values and are based on Standard Calibration Units at 25C,
unless otherwise specified. Each product is subject to the ‘Conditions of Sale’.
Warning: These products are not designed for use in, and should not be used for patient connected applications. In any critical installation
an independent fail-safe back-up system must always be implemented.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true